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2015 – 2016 
ADULT EDUCATION PROGRAM DIRECTORY 

 
 
 

ADULT EDUCATION 

PROGRAM 
DIRECTOR ADDRESS CITY/ STATE/ ZIP CODE PHONE NUMBER FAX NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS 

Abbeville AE Director  Blaise Bourgeois 400 Greenville Street  Abbeville, S.C. 29620 864-366-5428x1019 864-366-4831 bbourgeois@acsdsc.org 

Aiken AE Director Mr. Pat  Keat ing 1000 Brookhaven Dr. Aiken, S.C.  29803 803-641-2476 803-641-2492 pkeating@acpsd.net 

Allendale AE Director Bryan Robinson 
1843 Main Street  South 

Post  Office Box 458 

Allendale, S.C.  29810 

(Mailing Address) 

803-584-3107 Ext  

1401 
803-584-7994 robinsonb@acs.k12.sc.us 

Anderson 1,2  AE Director Janice Walpole 214 Lebby Street  Pelzer, S.C.  29669 864-947-9311  864-947-1160 walpolej@anderson1.k12.sc.us 

Anderson 3,4 ,5  AE 

Director 
Jacky Stamps 2005 N. Main Street  Anderson, S.C.  29621 864-260-5075 864-260-5192 jackystamps@anderson5.net  

Bamberg/ Barnwell 

AE Director 
Joye Hallman 10370 Ellenton Street  Barnwell, S.C.  29812 803-541-6021 803-541-8888 

joye2uall@earthlink.net 

jhallman@bamberg1.net 

Beaufort  AE Director Dr. Juanita Murrell 
1300 King Street  

Post  Office Drawer 309 
Beaufort , S.C.  29901 843-322-0780 843-322-0803 Juanita.murrell@beaufort .k12.sc.us 

Berkeley AE Director Dr. Lillie Caldwell 113 East  Main Street  
Moncks Corner, S.C. 

29461 
843-899-8703 843-899-8764 caldwell@bcsdschools.net 

Charleston AE  Director Susan Friedrich 
N Charleston High School 

1087 E. Montague Ave. 
N. Charleston, S.C. 29406 843-746-6445 843-746-6501 susan_friedrich@charleston.k12.sc.us 

Cherokee AE Director Lisa Hannon 243 Allison Drive Gaffney, S.C.  29340 864-206-6993 864-487-1238 Lisa.hannon@cherokee1.org 

Chester AE Director Karen T. Kerr 1324C JA Cochran ByPass Chester, S.C.  29706 803-581-9324 803-581-9095 kkerr@chester.k12.sc.us 

Chesterfield AE Director Marla Hamilton 116 Edwards Road Chesterfield, S.C.  29709 843-623-2204 843-623-5105 mhamilton@chesterfieldschools.org 

Clarendon AE Director Lisa Justice 
Post  Office Box 1249 

3351 Sumter Highway 
Manning, S.C.  29102 803-473-2531 803-473-4320 Just icelh@cctech.edu 

Colleton AE Director Lynn Jones 609 Colleton Loop Walterboro, S.C.  29488 843-782-0018 843-549-6285 ljones@colletonsd.org 

Darlington AE Director Chuck Miller 100 Magnolia Street  Darlington, S.C.  29532 843-398-2856 843-395-8944 Charles.Miller@darlington.k12.sc.us 

Dillon AE Director Brooksie Singleton 214 W. Main Street Dillon, S.C.  29536 843-774-1218 843-841-3682 SingleB@Dillon.k12.sc.us 

Dorchester AE Director Julie Anne Kornahrens 1325-A Boone Hill Road Summerville, S.C.  29483 843-873-7372 843-821-3982 jkornahrens@dorchester2.k12.sc.us 

Edgefield AE Director Vickie C. But ler 
Johnston Learning Center 

117 Cardinal Drive 
Johnston, S.C.  29832 

803-275-4158x235 

or 275 1777x1304 
803-275-9181 vcbut ler@edgefield.k12.sc.us 

Fairfield AE Director Dr. LaNisha Tindal 
Post  Office Drawer 622 

542 Fairfield Street  
Winnsboro, S.C.  29180 

803-635-4859 

x10501 
803-635-5835 lt indal@fairfield.k12.sc.us 
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ADULT EDUCATION 

PROGRAM 
DIRECTOR ADDRESS CITY/ STATE/ ZIP CODE PHONE NUMBER FAX NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS 

Florence 1  & 4  AE Director Til Morisey 301 S. Dargan Street  Florence, S.C.  29506 843-664-8152 843-664-8155 t ilmorisey@fsd1.org 

Florence 2 , 3  & 5  AE 

Director 
Dr. Mark Evans 

209 Graham Road 

P. O. Drawer 1389 
Lake City, S.C.  29560 

843-374-5517 

x1034 
843-374-8240 mevans@fsd3.org 

Georgetown AE Director Jim Ferdon 500 S. Kaminski Street  Georgetown, S.C.  29440 843-546-0219 843-527-0236 jferdon@gcsd.k12.sc.us 

Greenville AE Director Dr. Chuck W. Welch 
Sullivan Center 

206 Wilkins Street  
Greenville, S.C. 29605 864-355-6085 864-355-6078 cwelch@greenville.k12.sc.us 

Greenwood AE Director Doris Watson 

Genesis Educat ion Center 

400 Glenwood St  

Post  Office Box 248 

Greenwood, S.C.  29649 

Greenwood, S.C. 29648 

(Mailing Address) 

864-941-5449 864-941-3357 watsond@gwd50.org 

Hampton/ Jasper AE 

Director 

LaSonya Bryson-

Murdaugh 

Post  Office Box 177 

372 Pine Street  East  

Hampton, S.C.  29924 

Varnville, S.C.  29944 
803-943-4717 803-943-0433 lmurdaugh@hampton1.k12.sc.us 

Horry AE Director Etta Carter 1620 Sherwood Drive Conway, S.C.  29526 843-488-6200 843-488-6201 egreene@horrycountyschools.net 

Kershaw AE Director Weyland Burns 874 Vocat ional Lane Camden, S.C.  29020 803-425-8980 803-425-8988 Weyland.Burns@kcsdschools.net  

Lancaster AE Director Dr. Kim Linton 610 East  Meet ing Street  Lancaster, S.C.  29720 803-416-8902 803-285-9281 Kim.linton@lcsdmail.net 

Laurens AE Co-Directors 
Joe Makla 

Anita Wilson 
663 Medical Ridge Road Clinton, S.C.  29325 864-938-1524 864-833-3798 

jmakla@laurens55.org 

awilson@laurens55.org 

Lee AE Director Eloise Witherspoon  
123 East  College Street  

PO Box 507 
Bishopville, S.C.  29010 803-484-4040 x303 803-484-4712 witherspoone@lee.k12.sc.us 

Lexington 1 AE Director Myles Newman 420 Hendrix Street  Lexington, S.C.  29072 803-821-2950 803-821-2960 Mnewman@lexington1.net 

Lexington 2 & 4  AE 

Director 

Christy Henderson 

 

Shannon Maddox Coord. 

Pair Educat ion Center 

2325 Plat t  Springs Road 

135 Lewis Rast  Road 

West  Columbia, S.C. 

29169 

Swansea, SC  29160 

803-739-4185 

 

803-568-1025 

803-739-3195 

 

803-667-4188 

christyh@lex2.org 

 

smaddox@lexington4.net 

Lexington 3 AE Director 
Frances Bouknight 

Geena Copeland, Coord. 

101 West  Columbia  Ave. 

101 West  Columbia  Ave. 

Batesburg-Leesville, SC 

29006 

Batesburg-Leesville, SC 

29006 

803-532-1742 

803-532-2141 

803-532-8000 

803-532-1012 

fbouknight@lex3.k12.sc.us 

gcopeland@lex3.k12.sc.us 

Lexington 5 AE Director Dr. Kathie Greer 6671 St . Andrews Road Columbia, S.C.  29212 803-476-8229 803-476-8201 kgreer@lexrich5.org 

Marion AE Director 
Candyce Brooks, Coord. 

 

Post  Office Box 716 

410 E. Liberty Street  
Marion, S.C.  29571 843-423-2591 843-431-5425 cbrooks@marion.k12.sc.us 

Marlboro AE Director William Jorgensen 215 Broad Street  Bennettsville, S.C.  29512 843-479-5923 843-479-4772 wjorgensen@marlboro.k12.sc.us 

McCormick AE Director John Greene 6981 Highway 28 South McCormick, S.C.  29835 864-443-0051 864-443-0053 greenej@mccormick.k12.sc.us 

mailto:tilmorisey@fsd1.org
mailto:mevans@fsd3.org
mailto:cwelch@greenville.k12.sc.us
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ADULT EDUCATION 

PROGRAM 
DIRECTOR ADDRESS CITY/ STATE/ ZIP CODE PHONE NUMBER FAX NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS 

Newberry AE Director David Green 591 McSwain Street  Newberry, S.C.  29108 803-321-2112 803-321-2186 dgreen@newberry.k12.sc.us 

Oconee AE Director Gene Williams 315A Holland Avenue Seneca, S.C.  29678 864-886-4429 864-886-4430 GeneWilliams@oconee.k12.sc.us 

Orangeburg/ Calhoun AE 

Director 
Dr. Renee M. Rit ter 

OC Technical College 

Building C, Room 120 

3250 St . Matthews Rd. 

Orangeburg, S.C.  29118 

803-268-2533 

803-535-1321 
803-268-2535 RitterRM@octech.edu 

Pickens AE Director Dr. Mary A. Gaston 106 Glazner Street  Easley, S.C.  29640 864-397-3825 864-850-8116 marygaston@pickens.k12.sc.us 

Richland 1 AE Director Dr. Marva Coates 2612 Covenant  Road Columbia, S.C.  29204 803-343-2939 803-212-1453 Marva.Coates@richlandone.org 

Richland 2 AE Director Bobby Cunningham 750 Old Clemson Road Columbia, S.C.  29229 803-736-8787 803-736-8785 bcunningham@richland2.org 

Rock Hill 3  AE Director Sandy Andrews 1234 Flint  Street  Ext  Rock Hill, S.C.  29730 803-981-1375 803-981-1397 sandrews@rhmail.org 

Saluda AE Director Jimmy Crawford 
404 North Wise Road 

401 North Calhoun St . 

Saluda, S. C.  29138 

Saluda, S.C.  29135 
864-445-3346 864-445-0014 jcrawfor@saludaschools.org 

Spartanburg AE Director Tammy D. Cooley 459 West  Centennial St . Spartanburg, S.C.  29303 864-594-4428 864-596-8407 TDCooley@spart7 .org 

Sumter AE Director Sharon Teigue 905 North Main Street Sumter, S.C.  29150 803-778-6432 803-775-4665 sharon.teigue@sumterschools.net  

Tri-District  AE Program Lori Grant 420 Knox Street  Clover, S.C.  29710 803-810-8443 803-222-8072 Lori.Grant@clover.k12.sc.us 

Union AE Director Cindy Langley 517 E. Main Street  Union, S. C.   29379 864-429-1770 864-429-1771 clangley@union.k12.sc.us 

Williamsburg AE Director Lee Roy Campbell 500 North Academy St . 
Kingstree, S.C.   29556 

Hemingway, SC 

843-355-6887 

843-558-0697 
843-355-7518 lcampbell@wcsd.k12.sc.us 

 

mailto:RitterRM@octech.edu
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mailto:fmoore@wcsd.k12.sc.us

